EBSG 2025

Juniores

POS
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SABATINO JACOPO

VECELLIO DEL MONEGO CRISTIAN

PASTORE KARIM

LONGO ALESSANDRO
RAVALICO SIMONE

VICIC ANDREA

ULIVI LORIS

FAVARO MATTEO

FIORIN ELISEO

ZARA NATHAN RODRIGO
SICCO MATTIA
SPEZZANO ANGELO

CAT

JuU
JU
JuU
JuU
JuU
JuU
JuU
JuU
JuU
JU
JuU
JuU

TEAM

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2
TESTE DI MARMO
PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
SC.COTTUR AS.D.
SC.COTTUR AS.D.
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

TESTE DI MARMO

ASD NATISONE BIKELAB
MTB ZERO ASFALTO
TESTE DI MARMO

TEMPO

00:15:56 853
00:16:38 146
00:16:39 226
00:17:07 170
00:17:47 119
00:18:42 243
00:19:48 313
00:21:28 613
00:28:23 930



